
Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:10:57 PM Page 1 of 8

MORNING ROUTES:

Hyattsville Middle

BUS 141
08:54 AM 54TH AVE & JEFFERSON ST

09:03 AM 59TH AVE & CARTERS LN

BUS 150
08:57 AM CHAUNCEY PL & QUEENSTOWN DR

BUS 188
08:41 AM FOREST RD & GREENLEAF RD

08:45 AM 63RD AVE & GLADYS NOON SPELLMAN ES DRIVEWAY

08:47 AM 64TH AVE & KILMER ST

08:50 AM NEIGHBOR LN & OSBORN RD

08:58 AM RIVERDALE RD A RIVERDLE TOWER ENT

BUS 280
06:55 AM MCHENRY LN @ JAME MC HENRY ES DRIVEWAY

06:59 AM HAVELOCK RD & KEEWATIN RD

07:05 AM NAVAL AVE & SPRING AVE

07:07 AM 5TH ST & MAIN ST

07:11 AM CARTER AVE & WORRELL AVE

07:14 AM 10314 VISTA MEADOW WAY

07:25 AM CIMMARON GREENFIELDS DR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & LEES PROGRESS DR

07:29 AM FAIRWOOD PKWY & PRINCETONS DELIGHT DR

07:32 AM HILLMEADE RD & WILLOW MARSH LN

07:38 AM AMELIAS GROVE LN & WOODMORE NORTH BLVD

07:46 AM 11309 OLD PROSPECT HILL RD

07:52 AM DUBARRY ST & GLEN AVE

08:00 AM AEROSPACE RD @ THE GLENNDALE APTS

08:04 AM GOOD LUCK RD & CARLTON EAST APTS (1ST ENT)

08:12 AM HANOVER PKWY & BLD 7716-7722 ENTRANCE

08:17 AM CRESCENT RD @ GREENBELT BRANCH LIBRARY ENT.

08:20 AM HILLSIDE RD & NORTHWAY

08:25 AM HEDGEWOOD DR & IVY LN

08:34 AM LAMONT DR & WESTBROOK DR

08:39 AM FONTAINEBLEAU DR & KAREN ELAINE DR

08:43 AM FERNWOOD TER & RIVERDALE RD

08:46 AM FURMAN CT & FURMAN PKWY

08:50 AM 71ST AVE & GREENVALE PKWY

08:54 AM 72ND AVE & TAYLOR ST

08:58 AM 68TH AVE & WEBSTER ST

09:01 AM 65TH AVE & LANDING WAY



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:10:58 PM Page 2 of 8

BUS 307
08:59 AM 34TH ST & WINDOM RD

BUS 309
08:55 AM CHICKASAW DR & NAVAHOE DR

08:57 AM KEOKEE ST AND LEBANON ST

09:01 AM 15TH AVE @ THE SHOPPING CENTER

09:07 AM 16TH AVE & CHILLUM RD (LASALLE APTS)

09:09 AM BRIGHTON RD & RUSSELL AVE

BUS 312
08:37 AM 36TH ST & SHEPHERD ST

08:47 AM 4901 EASTERN AVE

08:54 AM EAST-WEST HWY & LINDEN AVE

08:56 AM FAIRVIEW AVE & RED TOP RD

09:01 AM MADISON ST & RAY RD

BUS 313
08:34 AM 59TH AVE & SHERIDAN ST

08:38 AM 54TH AVE & QUINTANA ST

08:43 AM SHERIDAN ST & TAYLOR RD

08:49 AM DECATUR ST & TAYLOR RD

08:54 AM 46TH AVE & TUCKERMAN ST

09:01 AM 4201 RIVER RD @ ATWORTH APTS

BUS 331
08:58 AM 27TH ST & ALLISON ST

09:03 AM 15TH AVE & JEFFERSON ST

BUS 333
08:55 AM 40TH AVE & UNDERWOOD ST

08:58 AM 41ST ST & UTAH AVE

08:59 AM QUEENS CHAPEL RD & UNDERWOOD ST

09:01 AM PERRY ST AND 37TH PL

09:04 AM RHODE ISLAND SERVICE RD AVE AND GUILFORD RD

BUS 334
08:56 AM CARNABY ST AND BELCREST RD

08:59 AM DEAN DR & NORTHWEST DR

09:02 AM TOLEDO PL & TOLEDO TERR @ ALTERRA APTS ENT

09:05 AM AMERICA BLVD & TOLEDO RD

BUS 335
08:56 AM CLEVELAND AVE & DUPONT CIR

09:03 AM 54TH AVE & RIVERDALE RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:10:58 PM Page 3 of 8

BUS 336
08:47 AM DREXEL ST & GUILFORD RD

08:51 AM 17TH AVE & ERSKINE ST

08:53 AM 20TH AVE AND BEECHWOOD RD

09:01 AM NORTHWEST DR & TOLEDO TER

BUS 337
08:56 AM CHILLUM RD & LONGFORD DR

09:00 AM BUCHANAN ST & QUEENSTOWN DR

BUS 338
08:42 AM 48TH AVE & DECATUR ST

08:48 AM KENILWORTH AVE & FOUNTAIN PARK APTS

08:49 AM SB KENILWORTH AVE @ ELIZABETH'S LANDING

08:53 AM 40TH PL & PARKWOOD ST

08:54 AM BURGESS DR & CHILLUM RD

08:56 AM CYPRESS CREEK DR & TIMBER CREEK TER

08:58 AM NEWARK RD AND 40TH PL

09:03 AM OAKDALE DR & SARGENT RD

BUS 339
08:55 AM 67TH AVE & OLIVER ST

08:57 AM EASTPINE DR & PATTERSON ST

09:02 AM OGLETHORPE ST & TAYLOR RD

BUS 343
08:42 AM BELCREST RD @ MOSAIC METRO APTS

08:49 AM 14TH PL & MADISON ST

08:58 AM 20TH AVE AND RITTENHOUSE ST

09:02 AM NICHOLSON ST AND THE MALL RD

09:05 AM 31ST AVE & NICHOLSON ST

BUS 346
09:01 AM 39TH ST AND ALLISON ST

BUS 348
08:43 AM PURDUE ST & WELLS BLVD

08:48 AM ADELPHI RD & CALVERTON DR

08:57 AM CHILLUM RD & PARKER HOUSE TER

09:01 AM EASTERN AVE & PEABODY ST

BUS 351
06:30 AM 7TH ST & GREENHILL AVE

06:33 AM SEVENTH ST AND COMPTON AVE

06:38 AM CHERRY LA AND BRECKENRIDGE ST



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:10:58 PM Page 4 of 8

06:46 AM BENTLEY PARK DR & NEWLYN PL

06:57 AM CONCORD AVE & CYPRESS ST & OXFORD DR

06:59 AM CYPRESS ST & JILL LN

07:06 AM OLD STAGE COACH RD AND MISTLETOE SPRING RD

07:11 AM S LAUREL DR @ ENTRANCE OF MONTPELIER

07:12 AM SOUTH LAUREL DR @ 3RD ENT VILLAGES OF MONTPELIER

07:23 AM N POINT LN & SNOWDEN OAKS PL

07:30 AM SNOWDEN WOODS RD & SOMERVILLE CT

07:37 AM BARRBERRY LN & BRICKYARD BLVD & CALICO ROCK LNDG

07:46 AM 6300 ODELL RD

07:48 AM 11716 ELLINGTON DR

07:56 AM AMMENDALE RD & SEQUOIA LN

08:01 AM 11534 OLD BALTIMORE PIKE

08:10 AM 4050 POWDERMILL RD(COMFORT INN)

08:20 AM MARYLAND FARMS @ TENNIS COURTS

08:25 AM DEAKINS HALL DR & GERANIUM AVE

08:33 AM CHERRY HILL RD & PARK DR

08:37 AM NANTUCKET RD & RHODE ISLAND AVE

08:44 AM ACREDALE CT & METZEROTT RD

08:45 AM DUKE ST & SAINT ANDREWS PL

08:53 AM S CHANNEL DR & STREAM BANK LN

09:01 AM SWEETBRIAR DR & WELLESLEY DR



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:10:58 PM Page 5 of 8

AFTERNOON ROUTES:

Hyattsville Middle

BUS 141
04:28 PM OGLETHORPE ST & TAYLOR RD

04:32 PM 54TH AVE & JEFFERSON ST

04:41 PM 59TH AVE & CARTERS LN

BUS 144
04:28 PM 54TH AVE & RIVERDALE RD

04:34 PM CLEVELAND AVE & DUPONT CIR

BUS 145
04:40 PM BUCHANAN ST & QUEENSTOWN DR

04:48 PM CHILLUM RD & LONGFORD DR

BUS 147
04:36 PM MADISON ST & RAY RD

04:46 PM FAIRVIEW AVE & RED TOP RD

04:48 PM EAST-WEST HWY & LINDEN AVE

04:57 PM 36TH ST & SHEPHERD ST

BUS 151
04:32 PM 27TH ST & ALLISON ST

04:34 PM 16TH AVE & CHILLUM RD (LASALLE APTS)

BUS 154
04:32 PM RIVERDALE RD A RIVERDLE TOWER ENT

04:46 PM NEIGHBOR LN & OSBORN RD

04:49 PM 64TH AVE & KILMER ST

04:54 PM 63RD AVE & GLADYS NOON SPELLMAN ES DRIVEWAY

04:58 PM FOREST RD & GREENLEAF RD

BUS 155
04:30 PM PERRY ST AND 37TH PL

04:35 PM 41ST ST & UTAH AVE

04:51 PM NAVAL AVE & SPRING AVE

04:55 PM 5TH ST & MAIN ST

05:01 PM HAVELOCK RD & KEEWATIN RD

05:05 PM MCHENRY LN @ JAME MC HENRY ES DRIVEWAY

05:08 PM CARTER AVE & WORRELL AVE

05:09 PM VISTA MEADOW WAY & VISTA GARDENS LN

BUS 157
04:31 PM 34TH ST & WINDOM RD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:10:58 PM Page 6 of 8

BUS 273
04:29 PM 39TH ST AND ALLISON ST

04:46 PM AMERICA BLVD & TOLEDO RD

04:49 PM CARNABY ST AND BLECREST RD

04:52 PM DEAN DR & NORTHWEST DR

BUS 280
04:34 PM 65TH AVE & LANDING WAY

04:38 PM 68TH AVE & WEBSTER ST

04:43 PM 72ND AVE & TAYLOR ST

04:46 PM 71ST AVE & GREENVALE PKWY

04:50 PM FURMAN CT & FURMAN PKWY

04:53 PM 67TH AVE & OLIVER ST

04:55 PM FERNWOOD TER & RIVERDALE RD

04:59 PM FONTAINEBLEAU DR & KAREN ELAINE DR

05:02 PM LAMONT DR & WESTBROOK DR

05:15 PM HILLSIDE RD & NORTHWAY

05:19 PM HEDGEWOOD DR & IVY LN

05:24 PM CRESCENT RD @ GREENBELT BRANCH LIBRARY ENT.

05:30 PM HANOVER PKWY & BLD 7716-7722 ENTRANCE

05:37 PM AEROSPACE RD @ THE GLENNDALE APTS

05:40 PM GOOD LUCK RD & CARLTON EAST APTS (1ST ENT)

05:51 PM DUBARRY ST & GLEN AVE

05:56 PM 11309 OLD PROSPECT HILL RD

06:05 PM AMELIAS GROVE LN & WOODMORE NORTH BLVD

06:08 PM HILLMEADE RD & WILLOW MARSH LN

06:15 PM FAIRWOOD PKWY & PRINCETONS DELIGHT DR

06:20 PM CIMMARON GREENFIELDS DR & FAIRVIEW VISTA DR & LEES PROGRES

BUS 309
04:33 PM 4201 RIVER RD @ ATWORTH APTS

04:40 PM 46TH AVE & TUCKERMAN ST

04:44 PM DECATUR ST & TAYLOR RD

04:49 PM SHERIDAN ST & TAYLOR RD

04:55 PM 59TH AVE & SHERIDAN ST

04:59 PM EASTPINE DR & PATTERSON ST

05:03 PM 54TH AVE & QUINTANA ST

BUS 313
04:33 PM EASTERN AVE & PEABODY ST

04:36 PM CHILLUM RD & PARKER HOUSE TER

04:46 PM ADELPHI RD & CALVERTON DR

04:49 PM PURDUE ST & WELLS BLVD



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:10:58 PM Page 7 of 8

BUS 316
04:33 PM OAKDALE DR & SARGENT RD

04:35 PM CYPRESS CREEK DR & TIMBER CREEK TER

04:42 PM BURGESS DR & CHILLUM RD

BUS 326
04:29 PM TOLEDO PL & TOLEDO TERR @ ALTERRA APTS ENT

BUS 328
04:29 PM 15TH AVE & JEFFERSON ST

04:32 PM 4901 EASTERN AVE

BUS 351
04:28 PM RHODE ISLAND SERVICE RD AVE AND GUILFORD RD

04:32 PM QUEENS CHAPEL RD & UNDERWOOD ST

04:37 PM 40TH AVE & UNDERWOOD ST

BUS 458
04:31 PM NORTHWEST DR & TOLEDO TER

04:44 PM 20TH AVE AND BEECHWOOD RD

04:48 PM 17TH AVE & ERSKINE ST

04:50 PM DREXEL ST & GUILFORD RD

04:54 PM 15TH AVE @ THE SHOPPING CENTER

04:59 PM KEOKEE ST AND LEBANON ST

05:01 PM CHICKASAW DR & NAVAHOE DR

BUS 466
04:31 PM 31ST AVE & NICHOLSON ST

04:35 PM NICHOLSON ST AND THE MALL RD

04:39 PM 20TH AVE AND RITTENHOUSE ST

04:45 PM 14TH PL & MADISON ST

04:56 PM 6201 BELCREST RD

04:58 PM BELCREST RD @ MOSAIC METRO APTS

BUS 480
04:33 PM SWEETBRIAR DR & WELLESLEY DR

04:39 PM S CHANNEL DR & STREAM BANK LN

04:46 PM ACREDALE CT & METZEROTT RD

04:47 PM DUKE ST & SAINT ANDREWS PL

04:56 PM GREENSPIRE TER & METZERETT RD

05:02 PM DEAKINS HALL DR & GERANIUM AVE

05:10 PM CHERRY HILL RD & PARK DR

05:14 PM NANTUCKET RD & RHODE ISLAND AVE

05:23 PM MARYLAND FARMS @ TENNIS COURTS

05:28 PM 4050 POWDERMILL RD(COMFORT INN)



Prince Georges County Public Schools

Press Ctrl+F keys to find a street name

1/30/2025 12:10:58 PM Page 8 of 8

05:42 PM 11534 OLD BALTIMORE PIKE

05:46 PM AMMENDALE RD & SEQUOIA LN

05:54 PM 11716 ELLINGTON DR

05:56 PM 6300 ODELL RD

06:02 PM SNOWDEN WOODS RD & SOMERVILLE CT

06:11 PM S LAUREL DR @ ENTRANCE OF MONTPELIER

06:12 PM SOUTH LAUREL DR @ 3RD ENT VILLAGES OF MONTPELIER

06:13 PM BARRBERRY LN & BRICKYARD BLVD & CALICO ROCK LNDG

06:25 PM N POINT LN & SNOWDEN OAKS PL

06:32 PM OLD STAGE COACH RD AND MISTLETOE SPRING RD

06:38 PM CYPRESS ST & JILL LN

06:41 PM CONCORD AVE & CYPRESS ST & OXFORD DR

06:45 PM 7TH ST & GREENHILL AVE

06:48 PM SEVENTH ST AND COMPTON AVE

06:53 PM CHERRY LA AND BRECKENRIDGE ST

07:01 PM BENTLEY PARK DR & NEWLYN PL

BUS 484
04:29 PM 48TH AVE & DECATUR ST

04:34 PM KENILWORTH AVE & FOUNTAIN PARK APTS

04:35 PM SB KENILWORTH AVE @ ELIZABETH'S LANDING

04:39 PM NEWARK RD AND 40TH PL

04:42 PM 40TH PL & PARKWOOD ST


